BREAKFAST

American Breakfast

Eggs any style, Bacon, Sausages, Grilled Tomato Fresh Fruit, Fruit Juice
From the Bakery : Croissant, Danish, White / Brown Bread

Coffee or Tea

Indonesian Breakfast
Mie | Nasi Goreng, Eggs any style, Fresh Fruit, Fruit Juice
Coffee or Tea

Healthy Breakfast
Muesli, Yoghurt, Porridge, Pancakes, Fruit Salad, Fruit Juice
Coffee or Tea

Breakfast — 07.00 to 11.00 Daily. F.O.C. for all registered Guests.
Charge for non-registered guest Rp.135.000++

HOME MADE SOUP

Tom Yam Gum
Prawn, fish & crab pieces with Thai herbs & Spices in a fish stock and

coconut milk soup

Soto Ayam
Indonesian clear chicken soup served with shredded chicken breast, egg,
vegetables and Vermicelli rice noodles

Minestrone

Simmered Onion, zucchini, triple capsicum, eggplant, mushroom, green beans,
carrot with dried oregano and basil, homemade tomato paste served with
macaroni pasta, salt and pepper.

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10%

95

85

95

GOVERNMENT TAX



SALADS

Mixed Green Salad 90
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, green pepper, red onion with a choice of vinaigrette,
balsamic or thousand island dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad 95
Bay roman lettuce, grilled chicken breast, bacon bits & croutons served
with Parmesan dressing

Greek Salad 95
Mixed lettuce, olives, onions, triple capsicum, cucumber and feta cheese

served with a homemade dressing

Prawn Salad 105
Grilled Tiger Prawns with sautéed zucchini infused with a shallot dressing

STARTERS & SNACKS

Spanish Omelet 95
An egg, garlic, Bombay onion, green leek and potato omelet

Samosa 60
Green pea, potato & Indian curry wrapped in a crispy pastry

Satay 85
Chicken thigh cubes bbq grilled and served with a peanut sauce

Spring Rolls 60
Your choice of vegetable or meat filled rolled in crispy pastry

Calamari Fritta 75
Mozzarellai Fritta 75
Crocchette Patate 75

Potato Crocchette

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% GOVERNMENT TAX



MAIN COURSE

Seafood

Grilled Fish (Catch of the Day)
Mahi - Mahi or Marlin fresh from the market,Tepanyaki seared, bbq'd or steamed

to your tastes.

Tuna Steak
Fresh fillet of Tuna seared on our hot Tepanyaki plate.

Grilled Tiger Prawns
Fresh tiger prawns grilled on an open flame.

All of the above served with your choice of garlic lemon butter, tatar, sasmbal matah, thai

or bumbu bali sauce along with your choice of vegetables, baked potatoes, steamed rice or French fries.

Indonesia Favorites

Mie Goreng / Nasi Goreng
Indonesian Style fried rice or noodles

Gado-gado
An Indonesian favorite of boiled vegetable in a traditional peanut sauce

Kare Ayam
Stewed & curried chicken with bumbu buning and served with steamed rice

Pepes lkan
Grilled fish with Balinese bumbu wrapped in banana leaves served with sayur urap

Burgers & Sandwiches

Latitude Club Sandwich
A triple decker sandwich packed with the lot.

Bukit Beef Burger
Prime beef patty cooked to your liking with lettuce,Tomato, Onion, egg, cheese,
anything you want.

Pandawa Chicken Burger
Chicken patty cooked to your liking with lettuce,Tomato, Onion, egg, cheese,

anything you want.

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
The original melted cheese and cooked ham between 2 slices of toast served

with mayonnaise

180

185

195

85

75

95

95

115

115

110

110

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% GOVERNMENT TAX



Meats & Poultry

Beef Steak 185
Rib eye, loin fillet or sirloin cooked on to your liking

Chicken Cordon Bleu 155
A delicious French classic: chicken rolled around ham and Swiss cheese.

Chicken Schnitzel 145
Beaten & crumbed chicken breast pan fried

Lamb Chops 165
Lamb chops charbroiled to perfection

Sauces : Black Pepper, Mushroom, Mint, BBQ & White
Side orders: Sautéed Vegetables, Mashed Potatoes, Potato Wedges

KIDS MENU

Chicken Nuggets 75
Spaghetti & Meatballs 85
Mini Beef or Chicken Burger 85
Fich & Chips 85
Potato Wedges 45
French Fries 45

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% GOVERNMENT TA



BEVERAGE LIST
Coffee & Tea

Bali Coffee

Café Latte
Cappuccino

Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Sari Wangi Tea
Lipton Tea

English Breakfast tea

Soft Drinks & Juice

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Fresh Fruit Juice (Subject to Availability)
Fresh Coconuts

Beer Bintang (Small Bottle)

Wine & spirits available on request
Please ask your Butler about our selection of Spirits, Red / White wines)

20

35

35

25

35

15

20

25

20

20

20

20

20

28

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% GOVERNMENT TAX



