

#### **BREAKFAST**

American Breakfast

Eggs any style, Bacon, Sausages, Grilled Tomato Fresh Fruit, Fruit Juice From the Bakery: Croissant, Danish, White / Brown Bread Coffee or Tea

Indonesian Breakfast Mie / Nasi Goreng, Eggs any style, Fresh Fruit, Fruit Juice Coffee or Tea

Healthy Breakfast Muesli, Yoghurt, Porridge, Pancakes, Fruit Salad, Fruit Juice Coffee or Tea

Breakfast - 07.00 to 11.00 Daily. F.O.C. for all registered Guests. Charge for non-registered guest Rp.135.000++

### HOME MADE SOUP

Tom Yam Gum Prawn, fish & crab pieces with Thai herbs & Spices in a fish stock and coconut milk soup	95
Soto Ayam Indonesian clear chicken soup served with shredded chicken breast, egg, vegetables and Vermicelli rice noodles	85
Minestrone Simmered Onion, zucchini, triple capsicum, eggplant, mushroom, green beans, carrot with dried oregano and basil, homemade tomato paste served with macaroni pasta, salt and pepper.	95



## SALADS

Mixed Green Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, green pepper, red onion with a choice of vinaigrette, balsamic or thousand island dressing	9(
Chicken Caesar Salad Bay roman lettuce, grilled chicken breast, bacon bits & croutons served with Parmesan dressing	95
Greek Salad Mixed lettuce, olives, onions, triple capsicum, cucumber and feta cheese served with a homemade dressing	95
Prawn Salad Grilled Tiger Prawns with sautéed zucchini infused with a shallot dressing	105

### STARTERS & SNACKS

Spanish Omelet	95
An egg, garlic, Bombay onion, green leek and potato omelet	
Samosa	60
Green pea, potato & Indian curry wrapped in a crispy pastry	
Sotory	85
Satay Chicken thigh cubes bbq grilled and served with a peanut sauce	0.5
Spring Rolls Your choice of vegetable or meat filled rolled in crispy pastry	60
Total choice of vegetable of ineat linear folica in erispy pasary	
Calamari Fritta	75
Mozzarellai Fritta	75
1910ZZdiOndi i ind	13
Crocchette Patate	75
Potato Crocchette	



### MAIN COURSE

# Seafood

Grilled Fish (Catch of the Day) Mahi – Mahi or Marlin fresh from the market,Tepanyaki seared, bbq'd or steamed to your tastes.	
Tuna Steak Fresh fillet of Tuna seared on our hot Tepanyaki plate.	185
Grilled Tiger Prawns Fresh tiger prawns grilled on an open flame.	195
All of the above served with your choice of garlic lemon butter, tatar, sambal matah, thai or bumbu bali sauce along with your choice of vegetables, baked potatoes, steamed rice or French fries.	
Indonesia Favorites	
Mie Goreng / Nasi Goreng Indonesian Style fried rice or noodles	85
Gado-gado An Indonesian favorite of boiled vegetable in a traditional peanut sauce	75
Kare Ayam Stewed & curried chicken with bumbu buning and served with steamed rice	95
Pepes Ikan Grilled fish with Balinese bumbu wrapped in banana leaves served with sayur urap	95
Burgers & Sandwiches	
Latitude Club Sandwich A triple decker sandwich packed with the lot.	115
Bukit Beef Burger Prime beef patty cooked to your liking with lettuce, Tomato, Onion, egg, cheese, anything you want.	115
Pandawa Chicken Burger Chicken patty cooked to your liking with lettuce,Tomato, Onion, egg, cheese, anything you want.	110
Ham & Cheese Sandwich The original melted cheese and cooked ham between 2 slices of toast served with mayonnaise	110



# Meats & Poultry

Beef Steak Rib eye, loin fillet or sirloin cooked on to your liking	185
Chicken Cordon Bleu A delicious French classic: chicken rolled around ham and Swiss cheese.	15:
Chicken Schnitzel Beaten & crumbed chicken breast pan fried	14:
Lamb Chops Lamb chops charbroiled to perfection	165

Sauces : Black Pepper, Mushroom, Mint, BBQ & White Side orders: Sautéed Vegetables, Mashed Potatoes, Potato Wedges

## KIDS MENU

Chicken Nuggets	75
Spaghetti & Meatballs	85
Mini Beef or Chicken Burger	85
Fich & Chips	85
Potato Wedges	45
French Fries	45



### **BEVERAGE LIST**

### Coffee & Tea

Bali Coffee	20
Café Latte	35
Cappuccino	35
Single Espresso	25
Double Espresso	35
Sari Wangi Tea	15
Lipton Tea	20
English Breakfast tea	25
Soft Drinks & Juice	
Coca-Cola	20
Diet Coke	20
Sprite	20
Tonic Water	20
Soda Water	20
Fresh Fruit Juice (Subject to Availability)	20
Fresh Coconuts	20
Beer Bintang (Small Bottle)	28

Wine & spirits available on request.

Please ask your Butler about our selection of Spirits, Red / White wines)